Grade

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

Coach

Player
First
Bryse
Colin
Jet
Austin
Henry
Tyler
Joel
Maccoy
Cian
Maddox
Rowan
Alder
Ethan
Brayden
Joe
Aiden
Ben
Carter
Jayden
Cooper
Noah
Blake
Myles

Patrick Timmerman
608-692-0348

phatpat9573@gmail.com

Last
Meicher
Timmerman
Haver
Herb
Westphal
Martinelli
Royer
Vogel
Hageman
Notlting
Lessner
Moe
Hawkins
Bigler
Markham
Zarwell
Rameker
Capener
Crowell
Dauterman
Miller
Campbell
Martin

weight

149
149
132
127
127
125
117
106
102
96
95
93
91
86
86
84
82
79
79
77
74
73
71

90
40
73
83
52

31
32
30
15
55
46
10
35
84
83
26
41

24
47

44



