## Coach Patrick Timmerman

608-692-0348

phatpat9573@gmail.com

Grade	Player			
	First	Last	weight	#
5th	Bryse	Meicher	149	90
5th	Colin	Timmerman	149	40
5th	Jet	Haver	132	73
5th	Austin	Herb	127	83
5th	Henry	Westphal	127	52
5th	Tyler	Martinelli	125	7
5th	Joel	Royer	117	31
5th	Maccoy	Vogel	106	32
5th	Cian	Hageman	102	30
5th	Maddox	Notlting	96	15
5th	Rowan	Lessner	95	55
5th	Alder	Moe	93	46
5th	Ethan	Hawkins	91	10
5th	Brayden	Bigler	86	35
5th	Joe	Markham	86	84
5th	Aiden	Zarwell	84	83
5th	Ben	Rameker	82	26
5th	Carter	Capener	79	41
5th	Jayden	Crowell	79	8
5th	Cooper	Dauterman	77	24
5th	Noah	Miller	74	47
5th	Blake	Campbell	73	1
5th	Myles	Martin	71	44